Pratica

202/2021

113/2020-2

1/2022-1

31/2022-1

32/2022

2/2022-2

41/2022

68/2022

132/2021-2

140/2022-1

Tipo

Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.ordinaria art.146
D.Lgs.42/2004
Autorizz.paesist.ordinaria art.146
D.Lgs.42/2004
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.ordinaria art.146
D.Lgs.42/2004
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04
Autorizz.paesist.semplif. art.146
c.9D.Lgs 42/04

Richiedenti

Safitex Turf s.r.l.

Canali Simone e Piantoni Michela
Condominio Piazza Vittorio Veneto
Visciglio Andrea

Ongaro Remo

Fratus Laura

Borrelli Vincenzo

Servalli Edoardo, Cassera Marco e
Cassera Elena

Condominio Castello

Fastweb Air s.r.l. e Opnet s.p.a.

Situazione

Rilascio del 14/01/2022

Rilascio del 16/03/2022

Rilascio del 09/06/2022

Rilascio del 09/09/2022

Rilascio del 09/09/2022

Rilascio del 01/06/2022

Rilascio del 19/07/2022

Rilascio del 23/09/2022

Rilascio del 09/09/2022

Rilascio del 08/11/2022



